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2015 Packerland FB All Conference Team
Offensive Team 

Team Player School Year Ht Wt

Tight End
1 Brennen Benesh Algoma 12 5-11 188
2 Jacob Basten Kewaunee 10 6-5 194

End
2 Booker Prokash Algoma 11 6-0 135

HM Brady Bostedt Oconto 12 5-10 170
1U Mitchell Gerend So.Door 12 6-3 185
1U Trevor Hawkey So.Door 12 6-4 180
HM Connor Gajda St.Bay 11 6-4 165
HM Mitch Kudick Kewaunee 11 5-10 145
2 Wes Gallenberger Kewaunee 11 6-4 179

Lineman
1 Matt Bluett   Algoma 11 6-0 254
2 Casey Stangel  Algoma 11 5-8 205
2 Lucas Ruechel Oconto 10 6-2 240
2 Riley McFadden Oconto 12 5-10 190

HM Bryan O'Conner Oconto 12 5-11 160
1U Zach Marchant So.Door 11 5-11 185
1U Nick McCarty So.Door 10 6-1 225
2 Sam Mueller So.Door 12 5-10 200

HM Kordell Draves So.Door 12 6-1 230
HM Devin George So.Door 12 5-10 190
2 Adam Schartner St.Bay 12 6-1 215

HM Nic Brinkman St.Bay 12 6-2 225
1 Dylan Barribeau Kewaunee 12 6-0 210
1 Jacob Brungraber Kewaunee 12 5-11 277

HM Erick Flaten Kewaunee 12 5-9 255

QB
2 Alex Dellis Algoma 12 6-2 200
1 Nick LeCaptain So.Door 11 6-0 175

HM Noah Kleiman Kewaunee 12 6-1 160

Running Backs
2 Zach Schiesser Algoma 12 6-0 179
1 Jeffery Humblet Oconto 11 5-11 160

1U Derik LeCaptain So.Door 9 6-1 185
1U Tory Jandrin So.Door 11 6-1 205
2 Travis Squires Kewaunee 12 5-11 150

HM Alex Robinson Kewaunee 11 5-10 184
2 Sam Severin Kewaunee 12 6-0 180

HM Rory Meikle St.Bay 12

Place Kicker
1U Andrew Montana So.Door 10 5-7 130
2 Alex Hewett Kewaunee 9 6-0 160

HM Brady Wodack St.Bay 10

OFFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR - MITCHELL GEREND  SO.DOOR
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2015 Packerland FB All Conference Team 
Defensive Team 

Team Player School Year Ht Wt

End
2 Casey Stangel Algoma 11 5-8 205

HM Jordan Westphal Oconto 12 6-3 195
1 Kordell Draves So.Door 12 6-1 230

HM Tyler Malcore So.Door 12 6-1 185
2 Nic Brinkman St.Bay 12 6-2 225

1U Anthony Barta Kewaunee 12 6-2 190

Interior Lineman
1U Matt Bluett Algoma 11 6-0 254
HM Riley McFadden Oconto 12 5-10 190
2 Lucas Ruechel Oconto 11 6-2 240

HM John Humblet Oconto 12 5-8 160
1 Alex Ploor So.Door 12 6-4 290
2 Nick McCarty So.Door 10 6-1 225

HM Bailey Degrave So.Door 12 6-1 220
1U Dylan Barribeau Kewaunee 12 6-0 210
2 Joe Kielpikowski Kewaunee 12 5-8 196

HM Palmer Kelsey St.Bay 12

Linebacker
1U Jared Zellner Algoma 11 6-0 171
1 Jeffery Humblet Oconto 11 5-11 160

HM Carson Moe Oconto 10 6-0 170
1U Tory Jandrin So.Door 11 6-1 205
2 Devin George So.Door 12 5-10 190
2 Tristen Scoville So.Door 12 5-7 150
2 Cooper Nellis St.Bay 12 6-3 240

HM Anthony Moore St.Bay 10 5-9 155
1 Sam Severin Kewaunee 12 6-0 180
2 Ethan Schleis Kewaunee 12 6-2 213

Defensive Backs
2 Brady Bostedt Oconto 12 5-10 170
1 Beau Schartner So.Door 11 5-5 130
1 Trevor Hawkey So.Door 12 6-4 180
2 Mitchell Gerend So.Door 12 6-3 185
2 Jeffery Alberts St.Bay 11 5-11 135

HM Connor Gajda St.Bay 11 6-4 165
1 Noah Kleiman Kewaunee 12 6-1 160

HM Travis Squires Kewaunee 12 5-11 150

HM Mitch Kudick Kewaunee 11 5-10 145

Punter
2 Seth Reed Oconto 12 6-0 170

HM Kyle Medlen St.Bay 12 5-11 205
1 Jacob Basten Kewauee 10 6-5 194

DEFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE YEAR - TORY JANDRIN  SO. DOOR


	Offense
	Defense

